GOBARDANGA HINDU COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024-25
JULY 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
1 MONDAY B.C. Roy’s Birth and Death Anniversary(HALF DAY)
2 TUESDAY
3 WEDNESDAY
4 THURSDAY
5 FRIDAY
6 SATURDAY
7 SUNDAY RATHAYATRA
8 MONDAY
9 TUESDAY
10 WEDNESDAY
11 THURSDAY
12 FRIDAY
13 SATURDAY
14 SUNDAY
15 MONDAY
16 TUESDAY
17 WEDNESDAY MUHARRAM
18 THURSDAY
19 FRIDAY
20 SATURDAY
21 SUNDAY
22 MONDAY
23 TUESDAY
24 WEDNESDAY
25 THURSDAY
26 FRIDAY
27 SATURDAY
28 SUNDAY
29 MONDAY
30 TUESDAY
31 WEDNESDAY
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September-2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
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october-2024
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ACTIVITIES
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November-2024
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ACTIVITIES
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JANUARY-2025
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FfEBRUARY-2025
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MAY-2025

DAT DAY ACTIVITIES
E
1 THURSDAY MAY DAY
2 FRIDAY
3 SATURDAY
4 SUNDAY
5 MONDAY
6 TUESDAY
7 WEDNESDAY
8 THURSDAY
9 FRIDAY RABINDRA JAYANTI
10 SATURDAY
11 SUNDAY
12 MONDAY BUDHA PURNIMA
13 TUESDAY
14 WEDNESDAY
15 THURSDAY
16 FRIDAY SUMMER RECESS BEGINS
17 SATURDAY
18 SUNDAY
19 MONDAY
20 TUESDAY
21 WEDNESDAY
22 THURSDAY
23 FRIDAY
24 SATURDAY
25 SUNDAY
26 MONDAY
27 TUESDAY
28 WEDNESDAY
29 THURSDAY
30 FRIDAY
31 THURSDAY
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List of Holidays for the Academic Session 2024-25

MONTH DATE DAY DETAILS
Jul-24 01.7.24 Monday B.C. Roy’s Birth and Death
Anniversary(HALF DAY)
Jul-24 07.7.24 SUNDAY RATHAYATRA
Jul-24 17.7.24 Wednesday MUHARRAM
Aug-24 15.8.24 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
(Observance)
Aug-24 19.8.24 Monday RAKHI BANDHAN
Aug-24 26.08.24 Monday JANMASHTAMI
Sep-24 05.9.24 Thursday Teachers’ Day(Observance)
Sep-24 16.09.24 Monday FATEHA-DOAZ-DAHAM
Sep-24 17.9.24 Tuesday VISHVAKARMA PUJA
Oct-24 02.10.24 Wednesday GANDHI BIRTHDAY &
MAHALAYA
Oct-24 & 07.10.24-05.11.24 PUJA VACATION (Including
Nov-24 Durga & LakshmiPuja, Fateha
Yaz Daham, Kali
Puja, Diwali, Bhatridwitiya,
Birthday of Birsa Munda)
Nov-24 07.11.24 Thursday CHHAT PUJA
Nov-24 08.11.24 Friday CHHAT PUJA
Nov-24 09.11.24 Saturday JAGADDHATRI PUJA
Nov-24 15.11.24 Friday GURU NANAK'’S BIRTHDAY
Nov-24 27.11.24 Wednesday College Foundation Day
Dec-24 25.12.24 Wednesday CHRISTMAS DAY

Dec-24 26.12.24-31.12.24

Thursday-Tuesday

WINTER RECESS

Jan-25 1.1.25 Wednesday ENGLISH NEW YEAR
Jan-25 12.1.25 Sunday BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF
SWAMI
VIVEKANANDA
Jan-25 14.1.25 Tuesday MAKAR SAMKRANTI
Jan-25 23.1.25 Thursday NETAJI’S BIRTHDAY
Jan-25 26.1.25 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY
Feb-25 02.2.25 Sunday SARASWATI PUJA
Feb-25 03.02.25 Monday EXTENDED HOLIDAY
SARASWATI PUJA
Feb-25 14.2.25 Friday PANCHANAN BARMA
BIRTHDAY
Feb-25 21.2.25 Friday OBSERVANCE OF
INTERNATIONAL
LANGUAGE DAY.
Feb-25 25.2.24 Tuesday UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION
DAY
Feb-25 26.2.25 Wednesday SHIVA RATRI
March-25 14.3.25 Friday DOL YATRA
March-25 15.3.25 Saturday HOLI
March-25 31.3.25 Monday EID-UL-FITR
April-25 4.4.25 Friday BARUNI UTSAV
April-25 07.04.25 Monday RAMNABAMI
April-25 10.04.25 THURSDAY MAHABIR JAYANTI
April-25 14.04.25 Monday AMBEDKAR’S BIRTHDAY &
CHAITRA SAMKRANTI
April-25 15.04.25 Tuesday BENGALI NEW YEAR
April-25 18.04.25 Friday GOOD FRIDAY
April-25 19.04.25 Saturday EASTER SATURDAY
May-25 1525 THURSDAY MAYDAY
May-25 9.5.25 Friday RABINDRA JAYANTI
May-25 12.05.25 Monday BUDHA PURNIMA
May-25 16.5.25-30.6.25 SUMMER RECESS
June-25 7.6.25 Saturday EID-UL-AZHA
June-25 27.6.25 Friday Rathyatra

Principal’s Consideration- 05 Days.




Internal Assessment CBCS & NEP (Odd Semester):
12.11.2024-23.11.24

Internal Assessment CBCS & NEP (Even Semester):
29.4.2025-15.05.2025

Two new holiday declared by the CM of West Bengal,
Korom Puja and Sabebarat, but date is not mentioned, so
those two days will also a holiday accordingly.



